Digital Services

Revenue and Capital Budget 2019-2020

EXPENDITURE
Training & Recruitment
Travel & Subsistence/Relocation
Corporate Costs

Other Accommodation Costs
Communications

Stationery & Consumables
Postage & Distribution

ICT

Consultancy
Legal/Professional Fees
Miscellaneous

TOTAL EXPENDITURE

Capital budget

20,000
9,000

550

100

100

500
455,400
25,000

510,650

150,000



