Digital Services

Revenue and Capital Budget 2019-2020

EXPENDITURE	
Training & Recruitment	20,000
Travel & Subsistence/Relocation	9,000
Corporate Costs	
Other Accommodation Costs	550
Communications	100
Stationery & Consumables	100
Postage & Distribution	500
ICT	455,400
Consultancy	25,000
Legal/Professional Fees	
Miscellaneous	
TOTAL EXPENDITURE	510,650
Capital budget	150,000